Loyola University New Orleans

Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness

Enroliment by Admit Type by College
Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student’s program and whether that program is an

online program)

Online-
Program  Level
Delivery

Oncampus 1st Professional

Continuing Ed
Graduate

Undergraduate

Online Continuing Ed
Doctorate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Grand Total

College_Use

College of Law

Continuing Ed.

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business

College of Nursing and Health
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business

College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health
Continuing Ed.

College of Nursing and Health
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business

College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health
College of Arts & Sciences
College of Business

College of Music and Media
College of Nursing and Health

1C-UG
Transf

17

1F-UG
Cont

244
104
141

81
26
16
21

642

NN 00N

2D-

Grad 2

R ot
adm

1 14

39

91

1 47

21

53

12

2 152

12 429

3C-
L3A_ Law L3D_ 4A-
Nza Re- C:r\:: Other
Adm
8 1 137
21
2
46
1
4
1
1
8 1 137 76

Grand
Total

147

21
20
40
96

310
110
148

13

50
30
57
14

162

94
28
17
26

1,384



