## Loyola University New Orleans Office of Institutional Research & Effectiveness Enrollment by Admit Type by College Official 2021 Summer Stats 7-15-21

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

Online- Program Delivery	Level	College_Use	1C-UG Transf	1D-UG Re- admit	1E-UG Rtn Leave	1F-UG Cont	1G-UG Intern Transf	2A- Grad New	2D- Grad Re- adm	2E- Grad Cont	3A- Law New	3C- Law Re- Adm	3D- Law Cont	4A- Other	Grand Total
Oncampus	1st Professional	College of Law						1			8	1	137		147
	Continuing Ed	Continuing Ed.												21	21
	Graduate	College of Arts & Sciences						3	1	14				2	20
		College of Business							1	39					40
		College of Nursing and Health						2	3	91					96
	Undergraduate	College of Arts & Sciences	3	2	7	244	7	1						46	310
		College of Business	1		3	104	2								110
		College of Music and Media		1	4	141	1							1	148
		College of Nursing and Health				9								4	13
Online	Continuing Ed	Continuing Ed.												1	1
	Doctorate	College of Nursing and Health						2	1	47					50
	Graduate	College of Arts & Sciences						8	1	21					30
		College of Business						1	3	53					57
		College of Music and Media						2		12					14
		College of Nursing and Health						7	2	152				1	162
	Undergraduate	College of Arts & Sciences	8	3	2	81									94
		College of Business	1	1		26									28
		College of Music and Media			1	16									17
		College of Nursing and Health	4			21	1								26
Grand Total		17	7	17	642	11	27	12	429	8	1	137	76	1,384	